
Sr.No. BUS STOP Timing
1 HARIGARH 6:55 AM
2 HATT 7:00 AM
3 KAKHANA 7:15 AM
4 ……. 7:20 AM
5 SAFIDON NEW BUS STAND 7:30 AM
6 SAFIDON CHUNGI 7:35 AM
7 SAFIDON OLD BUS STAND 7:40 AM
8 SHANKAR BHAWAN 7:42 AM
9 RIVER 7:44 AM

10 NIDHI STOP 7:46 AM
11 STOP ANAJ MANDI 7:47 AM
12 GUPTA MEDICAL STOP 7:50 AM
13 SINGHPURA MOD 7:55 AM
14 SINGHPURA 8:00 AM
15 BHADHARPUR 8:05 AM
16 URLANA GURUDWARA 8:10 AM
17 URLANA CHONKI 8:15 AM
18 SEENK CHONKI 8:20 AM
19 CHICHRANA MOD 8:25 AM
20 ATAWLA 8:40 AM
21 ALUPUR 8:45 AM
22 GEETA UNIVERSITY 9:00 AM

Bus No. - HR67E2453 - Safidon
  Driver - Hariom (9817222251)


